
1spk 1spk 1spk
Freitag, 07.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 08.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 14.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. KOMM (1) OSPE 8.00-8.45 1. WEZ (1) RANE 11.45-12.30 1. IP (1) OSPE

12.30-13.15 2. KOMM (2) OSPE 8.45-9.30 2. WEZ (2) RANE 12.30-13.15 2. IP (2) OSPE

13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (1) DREN PACF, REIS 9.45-10.30 3. WEZ (3) RANE 13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (2) DREN PACF, REIS

14.00-14.45 4. DID (1) SAMH 10.30-11.15 4. DID (4) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. PÄD (5) OSPE

15.00-15.45 5. DID (2) SAMH 11.30-12.15 5. DID (5) SAMH 15.00-15.45 5. PÄD (6) OSPE

15.45-16.30 6. DID (3) SAMH 12.15-13.00 6. DID (6) SAMH 15.45-16.30 6. REL (1) DEMB

16.30-17.15 7. PXS (1) PRAJ MUEM 13.30-14.15 7. PÄD (1) OSPE 16.30-17.15 7. REL (2) DEMB

17.25-18.10 8. PXS (2) PRAJ MUEM 14.15-15.00 8. PÄD (2) OSPE 17.25-18.10 8. REL (3) DEMB

18.10-18.55 9. PXS (3) PRAJ MUEM 15.15-16.00 9. PÄD (3) OSPE 18.10-18.55 9. REL (4) DEMB

16.00-16.45 10. PÄD (4) OSPE

3spk 3spk 3spk
Freitag, 07.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 08.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 14.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. PÄD (1) HAUC 8.00-8.45 1. DID (4) SAMH 11.45-12.30 1. DID (7) SAMH

12.30-13.15 2. PÄD (2) HAUC 8.45-9.30 2. DID (5) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2. DID (8) SAMH

13.15-14.00 3. IP (1) OSPE 9.45-10.30 3. DID (6) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. DID (9) SAMH

14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (1) DREN PACF, REIS 10.30-11.15 4. PÄD (3) HAUC 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (2) DREN PACF, REIS

15.00-15.45 5. IP (2) OSPE 11.30-12.15 5. PÄD (4) HAUC 15.00-15.45 5. PÄD (6) HAUC

15.45-16.30 6. IP (3) OSPE 12.15-13.00 6. PÄD (5) HAUC 15.45-16.30 6. IP (4) OSPE

16.30-17.15 7. DID (1) SAMH 13.30-14.15 7. WEZ (1) KRAG 16.30-17.15 7. IP (5) OSPE

17.25-18.10 8. DID (2) SAMH 14.15-15.00 8. WEZ (2) KRAG 17.25-18.10 8. RME (1) OSPE

18.10-18.55 9. DID (3) SAMH 15.15-16.00 9. WEZ (3) KRAG 18.10-18.55 9. RME (2) OSPE

16.00-16.45 10. WEZ (4) KRAG

5spk 5spk 5spk
Freitag, 07.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 08.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 14.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

10.50-11.35 0. 8.00-8.45 1. GSL (9)  JOMU 10.50-11.35 0. IUGI (1) DREN REIS

11.35-12.20 1. GSL  (1) JOMU 8.45-9.30 2. GSL (10) JOMU 11.35-12.20 1. IUGI (1) DREN REIS

12.30-13.15 2. GSL (2) JOMU 9.45-10.30 3. GSL JOMU 12.30-13.15 2.

13.15-14.00 3. GSL (3) JOMU 10.30-11.15 4. GSL JOMU 13.15-14.00 3.

14.00-14.45 4. GSL (4) JOMU 11.30-12.15 5. GSL JOMU 14.00-14.45 4. PXS (1) SAMH

15.00-15.45 5. GSL (5) JOMU 12.15-13.00 6. GSL JOMU 15.00-15.45 5. PXS (2) SAMH

15.45-16.30 6. GSL (6) JOMU 13.30-14.15 7. GSL JOMU 15.45-16.30 6. PXS (3) SAMH

16.30-17.15 7. GSL (7) JOMU 14.15-15.00 8. GSL JOMU 16.30-17.15 7. REL (1) HOSE

17.25-18.10 8. GSL (8) JOMU 15.15-16.00 9. 17.25-18.10 8. REL (2) HOSE

18.10-18.55 9. EXKURSION Donauauen 16.00-16.45 10. EXKURSION Donauauen 18.10-18.55 9. REL (3) HOSE



1spk 1spk 1spk
Samstag, 15.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 21.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 22.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. PÄD (7) OSPE 11.45-12.30 1. DID (10) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. BESP (1) JOMU

8.45-9.30 2. PÄD (8) OSPE 12.30-13.15 2. DID (11) SAMH 8.45-9.30 2. BESP (2) JOMU

9.45-10.30 3. PÄD (9) OSPE 13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (3) DREN PACF, REIS 9.45-10.30 3. BESP (3) JOMU

10.30-11.15 4. DID (7) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. PÄD (10) OSPE 10.30-11.15 4. BESP (4) JOMU

11.30-12.15 5. DID (8) SAMH 15.00-15.45 5. PÄD (11) OSPE 11.30-12.15 5. PÄD (13) OSPE

12.15-13.00 6. DID (9) SAMH 15.45-16.30 6. PÄD (12) OSPE 12.15-13.00 6. PÄD (14) OSPE

13.30-14.15 7. LB (1) KLAC 16.30-17.15 7. PXS (4) PRAJ MUEM 13.30-14.15 7. KOMM (3) OSPE

14.15-15.00 8. LB (2) KLAC 17.25-18.10 8. PXS (5) PRAJ MUEM 14.15-15.00 8. KOMM (4) OSPE

15.15-16.00 9. LB (3) KLAC 18.10-18.55 9. PXS (6) PRAJ MUEM 15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10. LB (4) KLAC 16.00-16.45 10. EXKURSION Kletterpark

3spk 3spk 3spk
Samstag, 15.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 21.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 22.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. PÄD (7) HAUC 11.45-12.30 1. RME (3) OSPE 8.00-8.45 1. DID (10) SAMH

8.45-9.30 2. PÄD (8) HAUC 12.30-13.15 2. RME (4) OSPE 8.45-9.30 2. DID (11) SAMH

9.45-10.30 3. PÄD (9) HAUC 13.15-14.00 3. IP (6) OSPE 9.45-10.30 3. DID (12) SAMH

10.30-11.15 4. ME (1) ZEIH 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (3) DREN PACF, REIS 10.30-11.15 4. WEZ (5) KRAG

11.30-12.15 5. ME (2) ZEIH 15.00-15.45 5. SOZ (1) EHRI 11.30-12.15 5. WEZ (6) KRAG

12.15-13.00 6. ME (3) ZEIH 15.45-16.30 6. SOZ (2) EHRI 12.15-13.00 6. WEZ (7) KRAG

13.30-14.15 7. REL (1) HOSE 16.30-17.15 7. SOZ (3) EHRI 13.30-14.15 7. WEZ (8) KRAG

14.15-15.00 8. REL (2) HOSE 17.25-18.10 8. SOZ (4) EHRI 14.15-15.00 8. LB (1) KLAC

15.15-16.00 9. REL (3) HOSE 18.10-18.55 9. SOZ (5) EHRI 15.15-16.00 9. LB (2) KLAC

16.00-16.45 10. REL (4) HOSE 16.00-16.45 10. LB (3) KLAC

5spk 5spk 5spk
Samstag, 15.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 21.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 22.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. DID (1) SAMH 10.50-11.35 0. IUGI (2) DREN REIS 8.00-8.45 1. WEZ (1) RANE

8.45-9.30 2. DID (2) SAMH 11.35-12.20 1. IUGI (2) DREN REIS 8.45-9.30 2. WEZ (2) RANE

9.45-10.30 3. DID (3) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2. SUPV (1) KROE 9.45-10.30 3. WEZ (3) RANE

10.30-11.15 4. HSP (1) OSPE 13.15-14.00 3. SUPV (2) KROE 10.30-11.15 4. DID (4) SAMH

11.30-12.15 5. RME (1) OSPE 14.00-14.45 4. PÄD (1) SAMH 11.30-12.15 5. DID (5) SAMH

12.15-13.00 6. RME (2) OSPE 15.00-15.45 5. PÄD (2) SAMH 12.15-13.00 6. DID (6) SAMH

13.30-14.15 7. ME (1) ZEIH 15.45-16.30 6. PÄD (3) SAMH 13.30-14.15 7. LHE (1) SCHA

14.15-15.00 8. ME (2) ZEIH 16.30-17.15 7. LHM (1) KOLT 14.15-15.00 8. LHE (2) SCHA

15.15-16.00 9. ME (3) ZEIH 17.25-18.10 8. LHM (2) KOLT 15.15-16.00 9. LHD (1) PETK

16.00-16.45 10. ME (4) ZEIH 18.10-18.55 9. LHM (3) KOLT 16.00-16.45 10. LHD (2) PETK



1spk 1spk 1spk
Freitag, 28.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 29.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 05.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. LB (5) KLAC 8.00-8.45 1. DID (12) SAMH 11.45-12.30 1. BESP (5) ARTN

12.30-13.15 2. LB (6) KLAC 8.45-9.30 2. DID (13) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2. BESP (6) ARTN

13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (4) DREN PACF, REIS 9.45-10.30 3. DID (14) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (5) DREN PACF, REIS

14.00-14.45 4. IP (3) OSPE 10.30-11.15 4. PÄD (15) OSPE 14.00-14.45 4.

15.00-15.45 5. IP (4) OSPE 11.30-12.15 5. PÄD (16) OSPE 15.00-15.45 5. ME (1) ZEIH

15.45-16.30 6. IP (5) OSPE 12.15-13.00 6. PÄD (17) OSPE 15.45-16.30 6. ME (2) ZEIH

16.30-17.15 7. SOZ (1) EHRI 13.30-14.15 7. PÄD (18) OSPE 16.30-17.15 7. ME (3) ZEIH

17.25-18.10 8. SOZ (2) EHRI 14.15-15.00 8. RME (1) OSPE 17.25-18.10 8. REL (5) DEMB

18.10-18.55 9. SOZ (3) EHRI 15.15-16.00 9. RME (2) OSPE 18.10-18.55 9. REL (6) DEMB

16.00-16.45 10. RME (3) OSPE

3spk 3spk 3spk
Freitag, 28.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 29.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 05.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. IP (7) OSPE 8.00-8.45 1. PÄD (10) HAUC 11.45-12.30 1. DID (16) SAMH

12.30-13.15 2. IP (8) OSPE 8.45-9.30 2. PÄD (11) HAUC 12.30-13.15 2. DID (17) SAMH

13.15-14.00 3. IP (9) OSPE 9.45-10.30 3. PÄD (12) HAUC 13.15-14.00 3. DID (18) SAMH

14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (4) DREN PACF, REIS 10.30-11.15 4. REL (5) HOSE 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (5) DREN PACF, REIS

15.00-15.45 5. DID (13) SAMH 11.30-12.15 5. REL (6) HOSE 15.00-15.45 5. IP (10) OSPE

15.45-16.30 6. DID (14) SAMH 12.15-13.00 6. REL (7) HOSE 15.45-16.30 6. IP (11) OSPE

16.30-17.15 7. DID (15) SAMH 13.30-14.15 7. WEZ (9) KRAG 16.30-17.15 7. IP (12) OSPE

17.25-18.10 8. SUPV (1) KROE 14.15-15.00 8. WEZ (10) KRAG 17.25-18.10 8. ME (4) ZEIH

18.10-18.55 9. SUPV (2) KROE 15.15-16.00 9. WEZ (11) KRAG 18.10-18.55 9. ME (5) ZEIH

16.00-16.45 10. WEZ (12) KRAG

5spk 5spk
Freitag, 28.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 29.09.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 05.10.18

10.50-11.35 0. IUGI (3) DREN REIS 8.00-8.45 1. HSP (2) OSPE 10.50-11.35 0. IUGI (4) DREN REIS

11.35-12.20 1. IUGI (3) DREN REIS 8.45-9.30 2. HSP (3) OSPE 11.35-12.20 1. IUGI (4) DREN REIS

12.30-13.15 2. PÄD (4) SAMH 9.45-10.30 3. HSP (4) OSPE 12.30-13.15 2. LHM (7) KOLT

13.15-14.00 3. PÄD (5) SAMH 10.30-11.15 4. DID (7) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. LHM (8) KOLT

14.00-14.45 4. PÄD (6) SAMH 11.30-12.15 5. DID (8) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. PÄD (7) SAMH

15.00-15.45 5. LHM (4) KOLT 12.15-13.00 6. DID (9) SAMH 15.00-15.45 5. PÄD (8) SAMH

15.45-16.30 6. LHM (5) KOLT 13.30-14.15 7. REL (4) HOSE 15.45-16.30 6. BESP (1) JOMU OFNS

16.30-17.15 7. LHM (6) KOLT 14.15-15.00 8. REL (5) HOSE 16.30-17.15 7. BESP (2) JOMU OFNS

17.25-18.10 8. RME (3) OSPE 15.15-16.00 9. REL (6) HOSE 17.25-18.10 8. BESP (3) JOMU OFNS

18.10-18.55 9. RME (4) OSPE 16.00-16.45 10. REL (7) HOSE 18.10-18.55 9. BESP (4) JOMU OFNS



1spk 1spk 1spk
Samstag, 06.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 12.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 13.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. DID (15) SAMH 11.45-12.30 1. REL (7) DEMB 8.00-8.45 1. DID (18) SAMH

8.45-9.30 2. DID (16) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2. REL (8) DEMB 8.45-9.30 2. DID (19) SAMH

9.45-10.30 3. DID (17) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (6) DREN PACF, REIS 9.45-10.30 3. DID (20) SAMH

10.30-11.15 4. BE (1) TOSU KOCI 14.00-14.45 4. SOZ (4) EHRI 10.30-11.15 4. PÄD (19) OSPE

11.30-12.15 5. BE (2) TOSU KOCI 15.00-15.45 5. SOZ (5) EHRI 11.30-12.15 5. PÄD (20) OSPE

12.15-13.00 6. BE (3) TOSU KOCI 15.45-16.30 6. SOZ (6) EHRI 12.15-13.00 6. PÄD (21) OSPE

13.30-14.15 7. BE (4) TOSU KOCI 16.30-17.15 7. EWA (1) SAMH 13.30-14.15 7. PÄD (22) OSPE

14.15-15.00 8. ME (4) ZEIH 17.25-18.10 8. EWA (2) SAMH 14.15-15.00 8. KOMM (5) OSPE

15.15-16.00 9. ME (5) ZEIH 18.10-18.55 9. EWA (3) SAMH 15.15-16.00 9. KOMM (6) OSPE

16.00-16.45 10. ME (6) ZEIH 16.00-16.45 10. KOMM (7) OSPE

3spk Woche F 3spk 3spk
Samstag, 06.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 12.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 13.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. LB (4) KLAC 11.45-12.30 1. PXS (1-3) HAUC Exk. 8.00-8.45 1. REL (8) HOSE

8.45-9.30 2. LB (5) KLAC 12.30-13.15 2. IP (13-15) OSPE Barmh. Br. 8.45-9.30 2. REL (9) HOSE

9.45-10.30 3. LB (6) KLAC 13.15-14.00 3. Mittagspause 9.45-10.30 3. REL (10) HOSE

10.30-11.15 4. ME (6) ZEIH 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (6) DREN PACF, REIS 10.30-11.15 4. DID (19) SAMH

11.30-12.15 5. ME (7) ZEIH 15.00-15.45 5. LB (7) KLAC 11.30-12.15 5. DID (20) SAMH

12.15-13.00 6. ME (8) ZEIH 15.45-16.30 6. LB (8) KLAC 12.15-13.00 6. DID (21) SAMH

13.30-14.15 7. ME (9) ZEIH 16.30-17.15 7. LB (9) KLAC 13.30-14.15 7. PÄD (13) HAUC

14.15-15.00 8. SUPV (3) KROE 17.25-18.10 8. 14.15-15.00 8. PÄD (14) HAUC

15.15-16.00 9. SUPV (4) KROE 18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9. PÄD (15) HAUC

16.00-16.45 10. SUPV (5) KROE 16.00-16.45 10. PÄD (16) HAUC

5spk 5spk 5spk
Samstag, 06.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 12.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 13.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. BE (1) TOSU 10.50-11.35 0. IUGI (5) DREN REIS 8.00-8.45 1. WEZ (4) RANE

8.45-9.30 2. BE (2) TOSU 11.35-12.20 1. IUGI (5) DREN REIS 8.45-9.30 2. WEZ (5) RANE

9.45-10.30 3. BE (3) TOSU 12.30-13.15 2. LHE (5) SCHA 9.45-10.30 3. WEZ (6) RANE

10.30-11.15 4. DID (10) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. LHE (6) SCHA 10.30-11.15 4. REL (8) HOSE

11.30-12.15 5. DID (11) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. DID (13) SAMH 11.30-12.15 5. REL (9) HOSE

12.15-13.00 6. DID (12) SAMH 15.00-15.45 5. DID (14) SAMH 12.15-13.00 6. REL (10) HOSE

13.30-14.15 7. LHE (3) SCHA 15.45-16.30 6. DID (15) SAMH 13.30-14.15 7. REL (11) HOSE

14.15-15.00 8. LHE (4) SCHA 16.30-17.15 7. RKPB (1) EHRI 14.15-15.00 8.

15.15-16.00 9. 17.25-18.10 8. RKPB (2) EHRI 15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10. 18.10-18.55 9. RKPB (3) EHRI 16.00-16.45 10.



1spk 1spk 1spk
Freitag, 19.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 20.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 26.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. REL (9) DEMB 8.00-8.45 1. LB (10) KLAC 11.45-12.30 1.

12.30-13.15 2. REL (10) DEMB 8.45-9.30 2. LB (11) KLAC 12.30-13.15 2.

13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (7) DREN PACF, REIS 9.45-10.30 3. LB (12) KLAC 13.15-14.00 3.

14.00-14.45 4. DID (21) SAMH 10.30-11.15 4. BE (5) TOSU KOCI 14.00-14.45 4.

15.00-15.45 5. DID (22) SAMH 11.30-12.15 5. BE (6) TOSU KOCI 15.00-15.45 5. Nationalfeiertag

15.45-16.30 6. DID (23) SAMH 12.15-13.00 6. BE (7) TOSU KOCI 15.45-16.30 6.

16.30-17.15 7. LB (7) KLAC 13.30-14.15 7. BE (8) TOSU KOCI 16.30-17.15 7.

17.25-18.10 8. LB (8) KLAC 14.15-15.00 8. WEZ (4) RANE TOSU 17.25-18.10 8.

18.10-18.55 9. LB (9) KLAC 15.15-16.00 9. WEZ (5) RANE TOSU 18.10-18.55 9.

16.00-16.45 10. WEZ (6) RANE TOSU

3spk 3spk 3spk
Freitag, 19.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 20.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 26.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. PXS (4) HAUC Exk. 8.00-8.45 1. DID (22) SAMH 11.45-12.30 1.

12.30-13.15 2. PXS (5) HAUC Grüner 8.45-9.30 2. DID (23) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2.

13.15-14.00 3. PXS (6) HAUC Kreis 9.45-10.30 3. DID (24) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3.

14.00-14.45 4. PXS (7) HAUC 10.30-11.15 4. WEZ (13) KRAG 14.00-14.45 4.

15.00-15.45 5. IP (16) OSPE 11.30-12.15 5. WEZ (14) KRAG 15.00-15.45 5. Nationalfeiertag

15.45-16.30 6. IP (17) OSPE 12.15-13.00 6. WEZ (15) KRAG 15.45-16.30 6.

16.30-17.15 7. IP (18) OSPE 13.30-14.15 7. WEZ (16) KRAG 16.30-17.15 7.

17.25-18.10 8. IP (19) OSPE 14.15-15.00 8. PÄD (17) HAUC 17.25-18.10 8.

18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9. PÄD (18) HAUC 18.10-18.55 9.

16.00-16.45 10. PÄD (19) HAUC

5spk 5spk 5spk
Freitag, 19.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 20.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 26.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

10.50-11.35 0. IUGI (6) DREN REIS 8.00-8.45 1. BE (4) TOSU 10.50-11.35 0.

11.35-12.20 1. IUGI (6) DREN REIS 8.45-9.30 2. BE (5) TOSU 11.35-12.20 1.

12.30-13.15 2. PÄD (9) SAMH 9.45-10.30 3. BE (6) TOSU 12.30-13.15 2.

13.15-14.00 3. PÄD (10) SAMH 10.30-11.15 4. DID (16) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3.

14.00-14.45 4. LHM (9) KOLT 11.30-12.15 5. DID (17) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4.

15.00-15.45 5. LHM (10) KOLT 12.15-13.00 6. DID (18) SAMH 15.00-15.45 5. Nationalfeiertag

15.45-16.30 6. LHM (11) KOLT 13.30-14.15 7. LHE (7) SCHA 15.45-16.30 6.

16.30-17.15 7. ME (5) ZEIH 14.15-15.00 8. LHE (8) SCHA 16.30-17.15 7.

17.25-18.10 8. ME (6) ZEIH 15.15-16.00 9. LHE (9) SCHA 17.25-18.10 8.

18.10-18.55 9. ME (7) ZEIH 16.00-16.45 10. LHE (10) SCHA 18.10-18.55 9.



1spk 1spk 1spk
Samstag, 27.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 02.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 03.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. DID (24) SAMH 11.45-12.30 1. SOZ (7) EHRI 8.00-8.45 1. SERL (4) JOMU

8.45-9.30 2. DID (25) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2. SOZ (8) EHRI 8.45-9.30 2. SERL (5) JOMU

9.45-10.30 3. DID (26) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. SOZ (9) EHRI 9.45-10.30 3. SERL (6) JOMU

10.30-11.15 4. SERL (1) JOMU 14.00-14.45 4. SOZ (10) EHRI 10.30-11.15 4. EWA (4) SAMH

11.30-12.15 5. SERL (2) JOMU 15.00-15.45 5. SOZ (11) EHRI 11.30-12.15 5. EWA (5) SAMH

12.15-13.00 6. SERL (3) JOMU 15.45-16.30 6. KOMM (8) OSPE 12.15-13.00 6. EWA (6) SAMH

13.30-14.15 7. PÄD (23) OSPE 16.30-17.15 7. KOMM (9) OSPE 13.30-14.15 7. RME (4) OSPE

14.15-15.00 8. PÄD (24) OSPE 17.25-18.10 8. KOMM (10) OSPE 14.15-15.00 8. RME (5) OSPE

15.15-16.00 9. PÄD (25) OSPE 18.10-18.55 9. KOMM (11) OSPE 15.15-16.00 9. RME (6) OSPE

16.00-16.45 10. PÄD (26) OSPE 16.00-16.45 10. RME (7) OSPE

3spk 3spk 3spk
Samstag, 27.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 02.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 03.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. 11.45-12.30 1. DID (25) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. PÄD (23) HAUC

8.45-9.30 2. 12.30-13.15 2. DID (26) SAMH 8.45-9.30 2. PÄD (24) HAUC

9.45-10.30 3. 13.15-14.00 3. DID (27) SAMH 9.45-10.30 3. PÄD (25) HAUC

10.30-11.15 4. 14.00-14.45 4. PÄD (20) HAUC 10.30-11.15 4. SERL (1) JOMU

11.30-12.15 5. Unterrichtsfrei 15.00-15.45 5. PÄD (21) HAUC 11.30-12.15 5. SERL (2) JOMU

12.15-13.00 6. 15.45-16.30 6. PÄD (22) HAUC 12.15-13.00 6. SERL (3) JOMU

13.30-14.15 7. 16.30-17.15 7. SUPV (6) KROE 13.30-14.15 7. SERL (4) JOMU

14.15-15.00 8. 17.25-18.10 8. SUPV (7) KROE 14.15-15.00 8.

15.15-16.00 9. 18.10-18.55 9. SUPV (8) KROE 15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10. 16.00-16.45 10.

5spk 5spk 5spk
Samstag, 27.10.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 02.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 03.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. HSP (5) OSPE 10.50-11.35 0. 8.00-8.45 1. DID (21) SAMH

8.45-9.30 2. HSP (6) OSPE 11.35-12.20 1. 8.45-9.30 2. DID (22) SAMH

9.45-10.30 3. HSP (7) OSPE 12.30-13.15 2. 9.45-10.30 3. DID (23) SAMH

10.30-11.15 4. RME (5) OSPE 13.15-14.00 3. 10.30-11.15 4. LHD (3) PETK

11.30-12.15 5. RME (6) OSPE 14.00-14.45 4. 11.30-12.15 5. LHD (4) PETK

12.15-13.00 6. DID (19) SAMH 15.00-15.45 5. Unterrichtsfrei 12.15-13.00 6. LHD (5) PETK

13.30-14.15 7. DID (20) SAMH 15.45-16.30 6. 13.30-14.15 7. LHD (6) PETK

14.15-15.00 8. PXS (4) SAMH 16.30-17.15 7. 14.15-15.00 8. GSL (11)  JOMU

15.15-16.00 9. PXS (5) SAMH 17.25-18.10 8. 15.15-16.00 9. GSL (12) JOMU

16.00-16.45 10. PXS (6) SAMH 18.10-18.55 9. 16.00-16.45 10.



1spk 1spk 1spk
Freitag, 09.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 10.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 16.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. 8.00-8.45 1. DID (27) SAMH 11.45-12.30 1. KOMM (14) OSPE

12.30-13.15 2. 8.45-9.30 2. DID (28) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2. KOMM (15) OSPE

13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (8) DREN PACF, REIS 9.45-10.30 3. DID (29) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (9) DREN PACF, REIS

14.00-14.45 4. KOMM (12) OSPE 10.30-11.15 4. BE (9) TOSU KOCI 14.00-14.45 4. LB (17) KLAC

15.00-15.45 5. KOMM (13) OSPE 11.30-12.15 5. BE (10) TOSU KOCI 15.00-15.45 5. LB (18) KLAC

15.45-16.30 6. LB (13) KLAC 12.15-13.00 6. BE (11) TOSU KOCI 15.45-16.30 6. LB (19) KLAC

16.30-17.15 7. LB (14) KLAC 13.30-14.15 7. WEZ (7) RANE TOSU 16.30-17.15 7. PXS (7) PRAJ MUEM

17.25-18.10 8. LB (15) KLAC 14.15-15.00 8. WEZ (8) RANE TOSU 17.25-18.10 8. PXS (8) PRAJ MUEM

18.10-18.55 9. LB (16) KLAC 15.15-16.00 9. WEZ (9) RANE TOSU 18.10-18.55 9. PXS (9) PRAJ MUEM

16.00-16.45 10. WEZ (10) RANE TOSU

3spk 3spk 3spk
Freitag, 09.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 10.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 16.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. DID (28) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. BE (1) RANE 11.45-12.30 1. DID (31) SAMH

12.30-13.15 2. DID (29) SAMH 8.45-9.30 2. BE (2) RANE 12.30-13.15 2. DID (32) SAMH

13.15-14.00 3. DID (30) SAMH 9.45-10.30 3. BE (3) RANE 13.15-14.00 3. DID (33) SAMH

14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (7) DREN PACF, REIS 10.30-11.15 4. BE (4) RANE 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (8) DREN PACF, REIS

15.00-15.45 5. WEZ (17) KRAG 11.30-12.15 5. BE (5) RANE 15.00-15.45 5. SOZ (6) EHRI OSPE

15.45-16.30 6. WEZ (18) KRAG 12.15-13.00 6. BE (6) RANE 15.45-16.30 6. SOZ (7) EHRI OSPE

16.30-17.15 7. WEZ (19) KRAG 13.30-14.15 7. PÄD (26) HAUC 16.30-17.15 7. SOZ (8) EHRI OSPE

17.25-18.10 8. WEZ (20) KRAG 14.15-15.00 8. PÄD (27) HAUC 17.25-18.10 8. SOZ (9) EHRI OSPE

18.10-18.55 9. WEZ (1) KRAG 2. Sem. 15.15-16.00 9. PÄD (28) HAUC 18.10-18.55 9. SOZ (10) EHRI OSPE

16.00-16.45 10. PÄD (29) HAUC Exkursion Sterntalerhof 

5spk 5spk
Freitag, 09.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 10.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 16.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

10.50-11.35 0. IUGI (7) DREN REIS 8.00-8.45 1. SUPV (3) KROE 10.50-11.35 0. IUGI (8) DREN REIS

11.35-12.20 1. IUGI (7) DREN REIS 8.45-9.30 2. SUPV (4) KROE 11.35-12.20 1. IUGI (8) DREN REIS

12.30-13.15 2. LHE (11) SCHA 9.45-10.30 3. SUPV (5) KROE 12.30-13.15 2.

13.15-14.00 3. LHE (12) SCHA 10.30-11.15 4. DID (24) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. LHM (12) KOLT

14.00-14.45 4. PÄD (11) SAMH 11.30-12.15 5. DID (25) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. PÄD (13) SAMH

15.00-15.45 5. PÄD (12) SAMH 12.15-13.00 6. DID (26) SAMH 15.00-15.45 5. PÄD (14) SAMH

15.45-16.30 6. HSP (8) OSPE 13.30-14.15 7. 15.45-16.30 6. PÄD (15) SAMH

16.30-17.15 7. HSP (9) OSPE 14.15-15.00 8. 16.30-17.15 7. SUPV (6) KROE

17.25-18.10 8. 15.15-16.00 9. 17.25-18.10 8. SUPV (7) KROE

18.10-18.55 9. 16.00-16.45 10. 18.10-18.55 9. SUPV (8) KROE



1spk 1spk 1spk
Samstag, 17.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 23.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 24.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. RME (8) OSPE 11.45-12.30 1. LB (20) KLAC 8.00-8.45 1. DID (33) SAMH

8.45-9.30 2. RME (9) OSPE 12.30-13.15 2. LB (21) KLAC 8.45-9.30 2. DID (34) SAMH

9.45-10.30 3. RME (10) OSPE 13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (10) DREN PACF, REIS 9.45-10.30 3. DID (35) SAMH

10.30-11.15 4. DID (30) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. PÄD (27) OSPE 10.30-11.15 4. IP (6) OSPE

11.30-12.15 5. DID (31) SAMH 15.00-15.45 5. PÄD (28) OSPE 11.30-12.15 5. IP (7) OSPE

12.15-13.00 6. DID (32) SAMH 15.45-16.30 6. PÄD (29) OSPE 12.15-13.00 6. IP (8) OSPE

13.30-14.15 7. ME (7) ZEIH 16.30-17.15 7. PÄD (30) OSPE 13.30-14.15 7. RME (11) OSPE

14.15-15.00 8. ME (8) ZEIH 17.25-18.10 8. 14.15-15.00 8. RME (12) OSPE

15.15-16.00 9. ME (9) ZEIH 18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9. RME (13) OSPE

16.00-16.45 10. ME (10) ZEIH 16.00-16.45 10. RME (14) OSPE

3spk 3spk 3spk
Samstag, 17.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 23.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 24.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. SCHWIMMEN 11.45-12.30 1. RME (7) OSPE 8.00-8.45 1. BE (7) RANE

8.45-9.30 2. BESP (1) JOMU OFNS 12.30-13.15 2. RME (8) OSPE 8.45-9.30 2. BE (8) RANE

9.45-10.30 3. BESP (2) JOMU OFNS 13.15-14.00 3. RME (9) OSPE 9.45-10.30 3. BE (9) RANE

10.30-11.15 4. BESP (3) JOMU OFNS 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (9) DREN PACF, REIS 10.30-11.15 4. PÄD (34) HAUC

11.30-12.15 5. IP (25) OSPE 15.00-15.45 5. ME (10) ZEIH 11.30-12.15 5. PÄD (35) HAUC

12.15-13.00 6. IP (26) OSPE 15.45-16.30 6. PÄD (30) HAUC 12.15-13.00 6. PÄD (36) HAUC

13.30-14.15 7. RME (5) OSPE 16.30-17.15 7. PÄD (31) HAUC 13.30-14.15 7. LB (10) KLAC

14.15-15.00 8. RME (6) OSPE 17.25-18.10 8. PÄD (32) HAUC 14.15-15.00 8. LB (11) KLAC

15.15-16.00 9. 18.10-18.55 9. PÄD (33) HAUC 15.15-16.00 9. LB (12) KLAC

16.00-16.45 10. 16.00-16.45 10.

5spk 5spk 5spk
Samstag, 17.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 23.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 24.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. DID (27) SAMH 10.50-11.35 0. IUGI (9) DREN REIS 8.00-8.45 1. LHD (7) PETK

8.45-9.30 2. DID (28) SAMH 11.35-12.20 1. IUGI (9) DREN REIS 8.45-9.30 2. LHD (8) PETK

9.45-10.30 3. DID (29) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2. PXS (7) SAMH Projekt 9.45-10.30 3. LHD (9) PETK

10.30-11.15 4. ME (8) ZEIH 13.15-14.00 3. PXS (8) SAMH mit 10.30-11.15 4. PÄD (16) SAMH

11.30-12.15 5. ME (9) ZEIH 14.00-14.45 4. PXS (9) SAMH Wimmer- 11.30-12.15 5. PÄD (17) SAMH

12.15-13.00 6. ME (10) ZEIH 15.00-15.45 5. PXS (10) SAMH Gym. 12.15-13.00 6. PÄD (18) SAMH

13.30-14.15 7. WEZ (7) RANE 15.45-16.30 6. PXS (11) SAMH 13.30-14.15 7. SUPV (9) KROE

14.15-15.00 8. WEZ (8) RANE 16.30-17.15 7. PXS (12) SAMH 14.15-15.00 8. SUPV (10) KROE

15.15-16.00 9. WEZ (9) RANE 17.25-18.10 8. 15.15-16.00 9. SUPV (11) KROE

16.00-16.45 10. WEZ (10) RANE 18.10-18.55 9. 16.00-16.45 10.



1spk 1spk 1spk
Freitag, 30.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 01.12.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 07.12.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. SERL (7) JOMU 8.00-8.45 1. DID (36) SAMH 11.45-12.30 1. PÄD (31) OSPE

12.30-13.15 2. SERL (8) JOMU 8.45-9.30 2. DID (37) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2. PÄD (32) OSPE

13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (11) DREN PACF, REIS 9.45-10.30 3. DID (38) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (12) DREN PACF, REIS

14.00-14.45 4. BESP (7) ARTN 10.30-11.15 4. LB (22) KLAC 14.00-14.45 4. IP (9) OSPE

15.00-15.45 5. BESP (8) ARTN 11.30-12.15 5. LB (23) KLAC 15.00-15.45 5. IP (10) OSPE

15.45-16.30 6. BESP (9) ARTN 12.15-13.00 6. LB (24) KLAC 15.45-16.30 6. IP (11) OSPE

16.30-17.15 7. BESP (10) ARTN 13.30-14.15 7. EWA (7) SAMH 16.30-17.15 7. KOMM (16) OSPE

17.25-18.10 8. BESP (11) ARTN 14.15-15.00 8. EWA (8) SAMH 17.25-18.10 8. KOMM (17) OSPE

18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9. 18.10-18.55 9. KOMM (18) OSPE

16.00-16.45 10.

3spk 3spk 3spk
Freitag, 30.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 01.12.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 07.12.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. DID (34) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. BESP (4) JOMU OFNS 11.45-12.30 1.

12.30-13.15 2. DID (35) SAMH 8.45-9.30 2. BESP (5) JOMU OFNS 12.30-13.15 2.

13.15-14.00 3. 9.45-10.30 3. BESP (6) JOMU OFNS 13.15-14.00 3.

14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (10) DREN PACF, REIS 10.30-11.15 4. BESP (7) JOMU OFNS 14.00-14.45 4.

15.00-15.45 5. SOZ (11) EHRI 11.30-12.15 5. IP (27) OSPE 15.00-15.45 5. Unterrichtsfrei

15.45-16.30 6. SOZ (12) EHRI 12.15-13.00 6. RME (10) OSPE 15.45-16.30 6.

16.30-17.15 7. SOZ (13) EHRI 13.30-14.15 7. RME (11) OSPE 16.30-17.15 7.

17.25-18.10 8. SOZ (14) EHRI 14.15-15.00 8. 17.25-18.10 8.

18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9. 18.10-18.55 9.

16.00-16.45 10.

5spk 5spk 5spk
Freitag, 30.11.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 01.12.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 07.12.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

10.50-11.35 0. IUGI (10) DREN REIS 8.00-8.45 1. WEZ (11) RANE 10.50-11.35 0.

11.35-12.20 1. IUGI (10) DREN REIS 8.45-9.30 2. WEZ (12) RANE 11.35-12.20 1.

12.30-13.15 2. ME (11) ZEIH 9.45-10.30 3. WEZ (13) RANE 12.30-13.15 2.

13.15-14.00 3. PÄD (19) SAMH 10.30-11.15 4. DID (30) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3.

14.00-14.45 4. PÄD (20) SAMH 11.30-12.15 5. DID (31) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. Unterrichtsfrei

15.00-15.45 5. PÄD (21) SAMH 12.15-13.00 6. DID (32) SAMH 15.00-15.45 5.

15.45-16.30 6. ME (12) ZEIH 13.30-14.15 7. BE (7) TOSU 15.45-16.30 6.

16.30-17.15 7. SUPV (12) KROE 14.15-15.00 8. BE (8) TOSU 16.30-17.15 7.

17.25-18.10 8. SUPV (13) KROE 15.15-16.00 9. BE (9) TOSU 17.25-18.10 8.

18.10-18.55 9. 16.00-16.45 10. BE (10) TOSU 18.10-18.55 9.



1spk 1spk 1spk
Samstag, 08.12.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 14.12.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 15.12.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. 11.45-12.30 1. 8.00-8.45 1. SOZ (12) EHRI

8.45-9.30 2. 12.30-13.15 2. 8.45-9.30 2. SOZ (13) EHRI

9.45-10.30 3. 13.15-14.00 3. 9.45-10.30 3. SOZ (14) EHRI

10.30-11.15 4. 14.00-14.45 4. 10.30-11.15 4. DID (39) SAMH

11.30-12.15 5. Mariä Empfängnis 15.00-15.45 5. Unterrichtsfrei 11.30-12.15 5. DID (40) SAMH

12.15-13.00 6. 15.45-16.30 6. 12.15-13.00 6. DID (41) SAMH

13.30-14.15 7. 16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7. WEZ (11) RANE TOSU

14.15-15.00 8. 17.25-18.10 8. 14.15-15.00 8. WEZ (12) RANE TOSU

15.15-16.00 9. 18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9. WEZ (13) RANE TOSU

16.00-16.45 10. 16.00-16.45 10. WEZ (14) RANE TOSU

3spk 3spk 3spk
Samstag, 08.12.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 14.12.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 15.12.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. 11.45-12.30 1. DID (36) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. SERL (5) JOMU

8.45-9.30 2. 12.30-13.15 2. DID (37) SAMH 8.45-9.30 2. SERL (6) JOMU

9.45-10.30 3. 13.15-14.00 3. DID (38) SAMH 9.45-10.30 3. SERL (7) JOMU

10.30-11.15 4. 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (11) DREN PACF, REIS 10.30-11.15 4. BE (10) RANE

11.30-12.15 5. Mariä Empfängnis 15.00-15.45 5. PÄD (37) HAUC 11.30-12.15 5. BE (11) RANE

12.15-13.00 6. 15.45-16.30 6. PÄD (38) HAUC 12.15-13.00 6. BE (12) RANE

13.30-14.15 7. 16.30-17.15 7. PÄD (39) HAUC 13.30-14.15 7. REL (1) HOSE Ersatz-

14.15-15.00 8. 17.25-18.10 8. PÄD (40) HAUC 14.15-15.00 8. REL (2) HOSE termin 

15.15-16.00 9. 18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9. REL (3) HOSE für

16.00-16.45 10. 16.00-16.45 10. REL (4) HOSE 15.Sep

5spk 5spk 5spk
Samstag, 08.12.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 14.12.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 15.12.18 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. 10.50-11.35 0. IUGI (11) DREN REIS 8.00-8.45 1. DID (33) SAMH

8.45-9.30 2. 11.35-12.20 1. IUGI (12) DREN REIS 8.45-9.30 2. DID (34) SAMH

9.45-10.30 3. 12.30-13.15 2. IUGI (11) DREN REIS 9.45-10.30 3. DID (35) SAMH

10.30-11.15 4. 13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (12) DREN REIS 10.30-11.15 4. RKPB (4) EHRI

11.30-12.15 5. Mariä Empfängnis 14.00-14.45 4. PÄD (22) SAMH 11.30-12.15 5. RKPB (5) EHRI

12.15-13.00 6. 15.00-15.45 5. PÄD (23) SAMH 12.15-13.00 6. RKPB (6) EHRI

13.30-14.15 7. 15.45-16.30 6. PÄD (24) SAMH 13.30-14.15 7. RKPB (7) EHRI

14.15-15.00 8. 16.30-17.15 7. 14.15-15.00 8.

15.15-16.00 9. 17.25-18.10 8. 15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10. 18.10-18.55 9. 16.00-16.45 10.



1spk 1spk 1spk
Freitag, 11.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 12.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 18.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. PÄD (33) OSPE 8.00-8.45 1. ERPU (1) JOMU 11.45-12.30 1. SERL (9) JOMU

12.30-13.15 2. PÄD (34) OSPE 8.45-9.30 2. ERPU (2) JOMU 12.30-13.15 2. SERL (10) JOMU

13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (13) DREN PACF, REIS 9.45-10.30 3. ERPU (3) JOMU 13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (14) DREN PACF, REIS

14.00-14.45 4. BESP (12) JOMU 10.30-11.15 4. DID (42) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. EWA (9) SAMH

15.00-15.45 5. BESP (13) JOMU 11.30-12.15 5. DID (43) SAMH 15.00-15.45 5. EWA (10) SAMH

15.45-16.30 6. BESP (14) JOMU 12.15-13.00 6. DID (44) SAMH 15.45-16.30 6. EWA (11) SAMH

16.30-17.15 7. SOZ (1) EHRI 13.30-14.15 7. REL (1) DEMB 16.30-17.15 7. PÄD (35) OSPE

17.25-18.10 8. SOZ (2) EHRI 14.15-15.00 8. REL (2) DEMB 17.25-18.10 8. PÄD (36) OSPE

18.10-18.55 9. SOZ (3) EHRI 15.15-16.00 9. REL (3) DEMB 18.10-18.55 9. PÄD (37) OSPE

16.00-16.45 10. REL (4) DEMB

3spk 3spk 3spk
Freitag, 11.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 12.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 18.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. DID (39) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. BE (13) RANE 11.45-12.30 1. DID (42) SAMH

12.30-13.15 2. DID (40) SAMH 8.45-9.30 2. BE (14) RANE 12.30-13.15 2. DID (43) SAMH

13.15-14.00 3. DID (41) SAMH 9.45-10.30 3. BE (15) RANE 13.15-14.00 3. DID (44) SAMH

14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (12) DREN PACF, REIS 10.30-11.15 4. SERL (8) JOMU 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (13) DREN PACF, REIS

15.00-15.45 5. SUPV (9) KROE 11.30-12.15 5. SERL (9) JOMU 15.00-15.45 5. PXS (8) HAUC

15.45-16.30 6. SUPV (10) KROE 12.15-13.00 6. SERL (10) JOMU 15.45-16.30 6. PXS (9) HAUC

16.30-17.15 7. SUPV (11) KROE 13.30-14.15 7. SERL (11) JOMU 16.30-17.15 7. PXS (10) HAUC

17.25-18.10 8. SUPV (12) KROE 14.15-15.00 8. SERL (12) JOMU 17.25-18.10 8.

18.10-18.55 9. SUPV (13) KROE 15.15-16.00 9. 18.10-18.55 9.

16.00-16.45 10.

5spk 5spk 5spk
Freitag, 11.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 12.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 18.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

10.50-11.35 0. 8.00-8.45 1. DID (36) SAMH 10.50-11.35 0. IUGI (13) DREN REIS

11.35-12.20 1. 8.45-9.30 2. DID (37) SAMH 11.35-12.20 1. IUGI (13) DREN REIS

12.30-13.15 2. 9.45-10.30 3. DID (38) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2. LHM (3) KOLT

13.15-14.00 3. RME (7) OSPE 10.30-11.15 4. LHD (10) PETK 13.15-14.00 3. LHM (4) KOLT

14.00-14.45 4. RME (8) OSPE 11.30-12.15 5. LHD (11) PETK 14.00-14.45 4. RKPB (8) EHRI

15.00-15.45 5. PÄD (25) SAMH 12.15-13.00 6. LHD (12) PETK 15.00-15.45 5. RKPB (9) EHRI

15.45-16.30 6. PÄD (26) SAMH 13.30-14.15 7. 15.45-16.30 6. RKPB (10) EHRI

16.30-17.15 7. PÄD (27) SAMH 14.15-15.00 8. 16.30-17.15 7. RKPB (11) EHRI

17.25-18.10 8. LHM (1) KOLT 15.15-16.00 9. 17.25-18.10 8. RKPB (12) EHRI

18.10-18.55 9. LHM (2) KOLT 16.00-16.45 10. 18.10-18.55 9. RKPB (13) EHRI



1spk 1spk 1spk
Samstag, 19.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 25.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 26.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. DID (45) SAMH 11.45-12.30 1. SERL (11) JOMU 8.00-8.45 1. PXS (12) PRAJ MUEM

8.45-9.30 2. DID (46) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2. SERL (12) JOMU 8.45-9.30 2. PXS (13) PRAJ MUEM

9.45-10.30 3. DID (47) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (15) DREN PACF, REIS 9.45-10.30 3. BE (12) TOSU KOCI

10.30-11.15 4. IP (12) OSPE 14.00-14.45 4. EWA (12) SAMH 10.30-11.15 4. BE (13) TOSU KOCI

11.30-12.15 5. IP (13) OSPE 15.00-15.45 5. EWA (13) SAMH 11.30-12.15 5. BE (14) TOSU KOCI

12.15-13.00 6. IP (14) OSPE 15.45-16.30 6. EWA (14) SAMH 12.15-13.00 6. BE (15) TOSU KOCI

13.30-14.15 7. WEZ (15) RANE TOSU 16.30-17.15 7. PXS (10) PRAJ MUEM 13.30-14.15 7. BE (16) TOSU KOCI

14.15-15.00 8. WEZ (16) RANE TOSU 17.25-18.10 8. PXS (11) PRAJ MUEM 14.15-15.00 8.

15.15-16.00 9. WEZ (17) RANE TOSU 18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10. 16.00-16.45 10.

3spk 3spk 3spk
Samstag, 19.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 25.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 26.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. BE (16) RANE 11.45-12.30 1. DID (45) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. RME (12) OSPE

8.45-9.30 2. BE (17) RANE 12.30-13.15 2. DID (46) SAMH 8.45-9.30 2. RME (13) OSPE

9.45-10.30 3. BE (18) RANE 13.15-14.00 3. DID (47) SAMH 9.45-10.30 3. RME (14) OSPE

10.30-11.15 4. BE (19) RANE 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (14) DREN PACF, REIS 10.30-11.15 4. IP (28) OSPE

11.30-12.15 5. BE (20) RANE 15.00-15.45 5. WEZ (2) KRAG 11.30-12.15 5. PÄD (1) HAUC

12.15-13.00 6. PXS (11) HAUC 15.45-16.30 6. WEZ (3) KRAG 12.15-13.00 6. PÄD (2) HAUC

13.30-14.15 7. PXS (12) HAUC 16.30-17.15 7. WEZ (4) KRAG 13.30-14.15 7. PÄD (3) HAUC

14.15-15.00 8. PXS (13) HAUC 17.25-18.10 8. WEZ (5) KRAG 14.15-15.00 8.

15.15-16.00 9. PXS (14) HAUC 18.10-18.55 9. WEZ (6) KRAG 15.15-16.00 9.   

16.00-16.45 10. 16.00-16.45 10.

5spk 5spk 5spk
Samstag, 19.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 25.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 26.01.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. RME (9) OSPE 10.50-11.35 0. IUGI (14) DREN REIS 8.00-8.45 1. DID (43) SAMH

8.45-9.30 2. RME (10) OSPE 11.35-12.20 1. IUGI (14) DREN REIS 8.45-9.30 2. DID (44) SAMH

9.45-10.30 3. RME (11) OSPE 12.30-13.15 2. 9.45-10.30 3. DID (45) SAMH

10.30-11.15 4. DID (39) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. HSP (10) OSPE 10.30-11.15 4. DID (46) SAMH

11.30-12.15 5. DID (40) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. RME (12) OSPE 11.30-12.15 5. HSP (11) OSPE

12.15-13.00 6. DID (41) SAMH 15.00-15.45 5. RME (13) OSPE 12.15-13.00 6. HSP (12) OSPE

13.30-14.15 7. DID (42) SAMH 15.45-16.30 6. RME (14) OSPE 13.30-14.15 7. HSP (13) OSPE

14.15-15.00 8. 16.30-17.15 7. PXS (13) SAMH 14.15-15.00 8. BE (11) TOSU

15.15-16.00 9. 17.25-18.10 8. PXS (14) SAMH 15.15-16.00 9. BE (12) TOSU

16.00-16.45 10. 18.10-18.55 9. 16.00-16.45 10. BE (13) TOSU



1spk 1spk 1spk
Freitag, 01.02.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 02.02.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 08.02.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. PÄD (38) OSPE 8.00-8.45 1. DID (48) SAMH 11.45-12.30 1.

12.30-13.15 2. PÄD (39) OSPE 8.45-9.30 2. DID (49) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2.

13.15-14.00 3. PÄD (40) OSPE 9.45-10.30 3. DID (50) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3.

14.00-14.45 4. Tag der offenen Tür 10.30-11.15 4. BE (17) TOSU KOCI 14.00-14.45 4.

15.00-15.45 5. 11.30-12.15 5. BE (18) TOSU KOCI 15.00-15.45 5. Unterrichtsfrei

15.45-16.30 6. 12.15-13.00 6. BE (19) TOSU KOCI 15.45-16.30 6.

16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7. BE (20) TOSU KOCI 16.30-17.15 7.

17.25-18.10 8. 14.15-15.00 8. WEZ (18) RANE TOSU 17.25-18.10 8.

18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9. WEZ (19) RANE TOSU 18.10-18.55 9.

16.00-16.45 10. WEZ (20) RANE TOSU

3spk 3spk
Freitag, 01.02.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 02.02.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 08.02.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. DID (48) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. PÄD (4) HAUC 11.45-12.30 1.

12.30-13.15 2. DID (49) SAMH 8.45-9.30 2. PÄD (5) HAUC 12.30-13.15 2.

13.15-14.00 3. DID (50) SAMH 9.45-10.30 3. PÄD (6) HAUC 13.15-14.00 3.

14.00-14.45 4. Tag der offenen Tür 10.30-11.15 4. PÄD (7) HAUC 14.00-14.45 4.

15.00-15.45 5. SOZ (1) EHRI 11.30-12.15 5. BE (1) RANE 15.00-15.45 5. Unterrichtsfrei

15.45-16.30 6. SOZ (2) EHRI 12.15-13.00 6. BE (2) RANE 15.45-16.30 6.

16.30-17.15 7. SOZ (3) EHRI 13.30-14.15 7. BE (3) RANE 16.30-17.15 7.

17.25-18.10 8. SOZ (4) EHRI 14.15-15.00 8. 17.25-18.10 8.

18.10-18.55 9. SOZ (5) EHRI 15.15-16.00 9. 18.10-18.55 9.

16.00-16.45 10.

5spk 5spk 5spk
Freitag, 01.02.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 02.02.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 08.02.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

10.50-11.35 0. 8.00-8.45 1. RKPB (1) EHRI 10.50-11.35 0.

11.35-12.20 1. 8.45-9.30 2. RKPB (2) EHRI 11.35-12.20 1.

12.30-13.15 2. 9.45-10.30 3. RKPB (3) EHRI 12.30-13.15 2.

13.15-14.00 3. 10.30-11.15 4. DID (47) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3.

14.00-14.45 4. Tag der offenen Tür 11.30-12.15 5. DID (48) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. Unterrichtsfrei

15.00-15.45 5. 12.15-13.00 6. DID (49) SAMH 15.00-15.45 5.

15.45-16.30 6. 13.30-14.15 7. DID (50) SAMH 15.45-16.30 6.

16.30-17.15 7. 14.15-15.00 8. 16.30-17.15 7.

17.25-18.10 8. 15.15-16.00 9. 17.25-18.10 8.

18.10-18.55 9. 16.00-16.45 10. 18.10-18.55 9.



1spk Woche C 1spk 1spk
Samstag, 09.02.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1.

8.45-9.30 2.

9.45-10.30 3.

10.30-11.15 4.

11.30-12.15 5. Unterrichtsfrei

12.15-13.00 6.

13.30-14.15 7.

14.15-15.00 8.

15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10.

3spk
Samstag, 09.02.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1.

8.45-9.30 2.

9.45-10.30 3.

10.30-11.15 4.

11.30-12.15 5. Unterrichtsfrei

12.15-13.00 6.

13.30-14.15 7.

14.15-15.00 8.

15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10.

5spk
Samstag, 09.02.19 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1.

8.45-9.30 2.

9.45-10.30 3.

10.30-11.15 4.

11.30-12.15 5. Unterrichtsfrei

12.15-13.00 6.

13.30-14.15 7.

14.15-15.00 8.

15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10.


